Motor Control and Drives > Motor Starting and Protection > Mounting and Connection Systems > Allen-Bradley Starter
Busbar System > MCS Standard Busbar Modules > 200mm High, No Terminals
32456 STANDARD BUSBAR MODULE 200mm x 63mm 45A
141A-GS63RR45Catalogue No:
· Wide range of mounting modules, to cater for many
motor starter combinations to be installed
· Mechanically and electrically coordinated components
provide savings in planning, assembly, mounting and
operation
· Adapters are designed for use with quality Allen-
Bradley contactors and overloads, which ensure
reliable control and protection of motors, and the
associated loads
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Standard Adaptor,200Mm * 63Mm,63A,with 2 Din Rails Ts Mcs
Mounting System
SPECIFICATIONS
Ith, Thermal Current
DIN sliding rail
Height, Module
Width, Module
Module Spacing
Wire Connections
63 A
2 x MCS Specific Top Hat Rail
200 mm
63 mm
60 mm
Yes Y / N
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 125 March 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
141AGS63RR45 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products